SHELVING
SHELVING
Real Tuff Shelving
Australia’s most popular commercial shelving is now stronger, neater and easier to clean.
It’s 100% Made in Australia for Australian businesses.
250 KG per level-30oC to 90oC

‣ Made from 8mm frames with
 4mm wires @ 25mm centres.
‣ Shelves are reinforced with
 25mm x 3mm bars.
‣ Shelves are secured on brackets
 adjustable every 50mm to wall angles.
‣ Shelves share common brackets on
 continuous runs.
Shelf
Part No. Size Finish
# SWALL6030 600 x 300
Stainless Steel# SWALL9030 900 x 300
# SWALL12030 1200 x 300
Wall Angle
Part No. Size (mm) Finish
# SWA300 300
Stainless Steel
# SWA450 450
# SWA600 600
# SWA900 900
# SWA1200 1200
# SWA1500 1500
# SWA1800 1800
Bracket
Part No. Size Finish
# SB300 300mm Stainless Steel
C C C